#3914 Kraft Paper White Shopping Bag - 16" x 19"

Citizens
Bank

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: White.

Regular Pricing

400 600
$2.25 $1.96

1000
$1.70

1400
$1.48

3000
$1.29

Highlights

Made Of Kraft Paper

Serrated Top

6" Gusset

Reusable

Matching Kraft Twisted-Paper Handles

Packaging Details

Quantity

per Box Box Weight

Box Length Box Width

200 38 Ibs. 25" 16" 17"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Uncoated Flexography Colors

APPROXIMATE SIZE: 16" W x 19" H x 6" D
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 10" W x 7" H

SET UP CHARGE: $85.00(G) per color, per side. $25.00(G) on re-orders.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .25(G) per extra color, per side, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)

SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Add .25(G) per color, per piece.

PACKAGING: Bulk. (Must be ordered in full carton quantities)

FOB ZIP: FL, 33069

5C

Box Height

PLEASE NOTE: Production time is 7-16 days after proof approval. Product size has a possible variation up to +/-%4" in width, gusset, and
height. This is standard and considered acceptable. For Custom Inks or PMS Match, add $115.00(G) per PMS/custom color. No less than

minimum orders. Must be ordered in full carton quantities.
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