

## **Regular Pricing**

400	600	1000	1400	3000	
\$2.25	\$1.96	\$1.70	\$1.48	\$1.29	5C

## Highlights

- Made Of Kraft Paper
- Serrated Top
- 6" Gusset
- Reusable
- Matching Kraft Twisted-Paper Handles

## **Packaging Details**

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
200	38 lbs.	25"	16"	17"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

## Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: White.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Uncoated Flexography Colors
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 16" W x 19" H x 6" D
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 10" W x 7" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$85.00(G) per color, per side. \$25.00(G) on re-orders.

  MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .25(G) per extra color, per side, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)

  SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Add .25(G) per color, per piece.
- PACKAGING: Bulk. (Must be ordered in full carton quantities)
- FOB ZIP: FL, 33069
- PLEASE NOTE: Production time is 7-16 days after proof approval. Product size has a possible variation up to +/-1/4" in width, gusset, and height. This is standard and considered acceptable. For Custom Inks or PMS Match, add \$115.00(G) per PMS/custom color. No less than minimum orders. Must be ordered in full carton quantities.